July 2022
Day Date Grade | Mls Registration
Wed | 06/07/22 C+ 6 Cwm Dulais and the David 9.30am Sat
Walk 1 Church on the Clementson 2" July
Marsh Bernard Dezelu
Wed | 06/07/22 NO WALK
Walk 2
Sat/ | 09/07/22 C+ 8 Reynoldston David Workman 10am Tues
Sun Dai Roach 5% July
Wed | 13/07/22 C 5.5 Tenby Colin & Caroline 10am Sat
Walk 1 Wright 9t July
Wed | 13/07/22 C+ 8 Manorbier / Tenby 15 Dave Sealey 9am Sun
Walk 2 (linear) Max | Dave Sidgwick 10" July

Wed | 20/07/22 C+ 6 | Clyne Country Park Sue Jones 9am Fri
Walk 1 & Clyne Gardens Marilyn Wiliams 15 July
Wed | 20/07/22 C+ 7 Cymmer / Alan John 9am Sat
Walk 2 Glyncorrwg Dave Sidgwick 16 July
Afan Forest Park
Sat/ | 23/07/22 C+ 10 North Gower Pat Pope 10am Mon
Sun Circular Pam Planchant 18" July
Mon | 25/07/22 C+ 5 Burry Port - Pwll Elaine Jenkins 10am Fri
WALK TRIAL Alwyn Williams | 22" July 2022
3
Wed | 27/07/22 C+ 6 Kidwelly Elaine Jenkins 10am Sat
Walk 1 (Art Exhibition) Alwyn Williams 23 July
Wed | 27/07/22 C 7 East of Cowbridge David Workman 10am Fri
Walk 2 John Coates 22" July
Sat | 30/07/22 B+ 10.3 St David’s - Steve Brown 9.30am Sun
Newgale Ray Lloyd 24 July
August 2022
Mon | 01/08/22 C 5.5 | Upper Gwendraeth Heather Stretch 10am Fri
Walk TRIAL Valley Nina Clements 29th July
3 (Tumble / Cross
Hands)
Wed | 03/08/22 C+ 6 Brynamman Alun & Marina 10am Fri
Walk 1 Clement 29 July
Wed | 03/08/22 C+ 8 Dolaucothi Phil Rogers 9.30am Fri
Walk 2 Alan John 29 July
Sat 06/08/22 B 9.5 Llaneglyws Peter Clark 10am Fri
(near Brecon) lan Rooney 29 July




Mon 08/08/22 NO WALK
Walk TRIAL
3
Wed | 10/08/22 C 6 Bryn Monica Rees 9am Sun
Walk 1 90t Birthday Linda Thomas 7th August
Celebration Walk
Wed | 10/08/22 C+ 8 Troserch Woods Dave Sealey 9am Sun
Walk 2 90t Birthday Phil Rogers 7™ August
Celebration Walk
Mon | 15/08/22 NO WALK
Walk TRIAL
3
Wed | 17/08/22 C+ 6 Rhossili Sue Davies 9am Sun
Walk 1 Wendy Thirlwell 14th Aug
Wed | 17/08/22 B 8 Llangennith - Steve Brown 9am Sun
Walk 2 Rhossili Ray Lloyd 14th Aug
Sat/S | 20/08/22 C+ 10 The Pilgrim Way Alwyn Williams
Elaine Jenkins
Mon | 22/08/22 NO WALK
Walk TRIAL
3
Wed | 24/08/22 C+ 5 Reynoldston Colin & Caroline | 10am Sun
Walk 1 app Wright 21st Aug
Wed | 24/08/22 C+ 8 Reynoldston Bernard Dezelu 10am Sun
Walk 2 Steve Brown 21st Aug
FRI Walk & D 2 Pembrey Alwyn Williams 10am Tues
BBQ app Elaine Jenkins 23 Aug
Sat/S | 27/08/22 NO WALK
Mon 29/08/22 NO WALK
Walk TRIAL
3
Wed | 31/08/22 C 6 Neath Abbey and Keith Jones 10am Fri
Walk 1 the Canals Ann Jones 26 Aug
Wed | 31/08/22 C+ 9 Cefn Bryn / Oxwich Teresa Howells 10am Sun
Walk 2 Phil Cody 28™ Aug
September 2022
Sat/S | 03/09/22 B 10 The Pilgrim Way Alwyn Williams 10am Mon
Part 2 Elaine Jenkins | 29th Ayg — 2nd
Sept

Wed | 07/09/22

C+

6.5

Carmarthen

Colin Wright

10am Sun




Walk 1 Bernard Dezelu 4t Sept
Wed | 07/09/22 B 8.4 | Port Eynon Circular Steve Brown | 9am Sun 4% -
Walk 2 Ray Lloyd 8pm Tues 6%
Sept
NO WALK

Sat/S

10/09/22

Wed | 14/09/22 C 6 Llandeilo Heather Stretch | 9am Fri 9t -
Walk 1 app Eirwen Stephens 8pm Tues
13t Sept
Wed | 14/09/22 NO WALK
Walk 2
Sat/S | 17/09/22 NO WALK
Wed | 21/09/22 C+ 6 Mynydd Mawr Heather Stretch | 9am Fri 16 -
Walk 1 Circular Fran Balch 8pm Tues
20" Sept
Wed | 21/09/22 9 B Cilycwm Phil Rogers 10am Sun
Walk 2 Huw Francis 18 Sept
Sat/S | 24/09/22 NO WALK
Wed | 28/09/22 5.5 Murton Sue Jones 9am Fri
Walk 1 app Sue Davies 23" Sept
Wed | 28/09/22 NO WALK
Walk 2




